
Boys Tennis
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

03/05/24 Tuesday Faith Christian RM Rocky Mount 4pm

03/12/24 Tuesday Star Christian Academy WCDS 4:30pm

03/18/24 Monday Fayetteville Academy Fayetteville 3pm

03/21/24 Thursday APA WCDS 4pm

03/26/24 Tuesday Coastal Christian WCDS 4pm

03/28/24 Thursday APA Kinston 4pm

04/09/24 Tuesday Epiphany New Bern 4pm

04/10/24 Wednesday JPII WCDS 4pm

04/11/24 Thursday Cape Fear Academy WCDS 4pm

04/15/24 Monday JPII Greenville 4pm

04/16/24 Tuesday GFS WCDS 4pm

04/18/24 Thursday Coastal Christian Wilmington 4pm

04/25/24 Thursday Epiphany WCDS 4pm

04/29/24 Monday APA Kinston 4pm

04/30/24 Tuesday Cape Fear Academy Wilmington 4pm

05/1/24 Wednesday Greenfield Wilson 4pm

Home games are in bold.


